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Recommissioning Trade Partner Directory
Recommissioning is the process of reviewing existing equipment and systems within a building to ensure that they are working as efficiently as possible and 
operating as intended. If you’re interested in improving the efficiency of your existing building operations through low- or no-cost improvements, contact one 
of the Recommissioning trade partners listed below or another trade partner of your choice. The trade partners listed below have successfully completed a 
Recommissioning study and/or project in the past year. For help selecting a trade partner, please see our Recommissioning Guidebook.

PLEASE NOTE: The list below does not constitute an endorsement of these trade partners, nor does it certify or guarantee their work. Recommissioning  
trade partners are not employees or agents of Xcel Energy. All Recommissioning studies require preapproval, and equipment and services recommended in  
a Recommissioning study must meet our criteria to qualify for program incentives.
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Bolder Energy Engineers
1877 Broadway, Ste. 100
Boulder, CO 80302
Web: bolderee.com
Contact: Jessica Lorentz
Phone: 303.946.0732
Email: jess@bolderee.com

Bradshaw Building Solutions, Inc.
6960 Buckskin Dr.
Littleton, CO 80125
Web: bradshawbuildingsolutions.com
Contact: Greg Bradshaw
Phone: 303.475.7714
Email: Greg.bbsi@gmail.com 

Burton Energy Group
11675 Great Oaks Way, Suite 350
Alpharetta, GA 30022
Web: burtonenergygroup.com
Contact: David Galante
Phone: 678.829.4045
Email: dgalante@burtonenergygroup.com

E Cube Inc.
1900 Folsom St #109
Boulder, CO 80302
Web: ecube.com
Contact: Leonard Rozek
Phone: 303.443.2610
Email: lrozek@ecube.com 

Engineering Economics, Inc.
780 Simms St., Suite 210
Golden, CO 80401
Web: eeiengineers.com
Contact: Jarrell Wenger
Phone: 303.239.8700
Email: jarrell.wenger@eeiengineers.com

Group14 Engineering
1325 E. 16th Ave.
Denver, CO 80218
Web: group14eng.com
Contact: Celeste Cizik
Phone: 303.861.2070
Email: Ccizik@group14eng.com

Iconergy
1905 Sherman Street, Suite 1040
Denver, CO 80203
Web: iconergyCO.com
Contact: Carl Hurst
Phone: 720.556.6838
Email: churst@iconergyCO.com 

McKinstry
16025 Table Mountain Parkway, Suite 100
Golden, CO 80403
Web: mckinstry.com
Contact: Greg Spalding
Phone: 303.215.4040
Email: gregs@mckinstry.com

Nexant, Inc.
867 Coal Creek Circle, Suite 120
Louisville, CO 80027
Web: nexant.com
Contact: Russ Chitwood, P.E.
Phone: 303.402.2486
Email: rchitwood@nexant.com

NORESCO
2540 Frontier Avenue, Suite 100
Boulder, CO 80301
Web: noresco.com
Contact: Jim Zarske
Phone: 303.459.7455
Email: jzarske@noresco.com

Overlay Consulting
3201 Osage St., Suite 100
Denver, CO 80211
Web: overlayconsulting.com
Contact: Jon Dierking
Phone: 720.961.8250
Email: jon.dierking@overlayconsulting.com

Partner Energy
2154 Torrance Blvd.
Torrance, CA 90501
Web: ptrenergy.com
Contact: Rob Intveld
Phone: 310.356.2188
Email: rintveld@ptrenergy.com

SGM, Inc.
118 W 6th St., Suite 200
Glenwood Springs, CO 81601
Web: sgm-inc.com
Contact: Tony Haschke
Phone: 970.384.9070
Email: tonyh@sgm-inc.com

Siemens
7810 Shaffer Parkway
Littleton, CO 80127
Web: siemens.com
Contact: Ron Connelly
Phone: 303.478.3638
Email: ron.connelly@siemens.com


